
                   Item 5 Annex 1 
 

COMMUNITY CHEST 2014/2015 WEST AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED - March 2015  
 
Ward Project 

 
Amount Allocation 

2014/2015 
Project 

Proposals 
Previous 

Approvals 
Grants 

Returned 
since April 

2014 

Balance 
Remaining 

Barnes Sunderland Amateur Boxing Club - 
Purchase of equipment including pads and 
gloves, promotion materials and coaches 

£1,010  £1,010    

 Ewesley Road Methodist Church 
Luncheon Club - Cost of a day trip 
including coach hire and a meal for 38 club 
members on 10th June 2015. 

£680  £680    

  
Total 

 £19,916.06 £1,690 £13,604 £670.82 
 

£5,292.88 

Pallion  No applications submitted for approval in 
March 2015 

      

 Total 
 

 £21,370.59 £0 £8,924 £0 £12,446.59 

Sandhill No applications submitted for approval in 
March 2015 

      

 Total 
 

 £15,617.80 £0 £10,859.64 £26.16 £4,784.32 

Silksworth Tunstall Hills Protection Group - Cost of 
printing various leaflets for local walks 
including butterfly, birds, wildflower and 
geology across the area, for members of the 
group 

£250  £250    

 Total 
 

 £13,307.46 £250 
 

£8,539 £26.16 £4,544.62 



 
St Anne’s Eco Logik - To purchase additional 

equipment to extend delivery of training and 
education experiences around the theme of 
eco-friendly practice, recycling and 
renewable materials for group users. 

£800  £800    

 Total 
 

 £18,054.33 £800 £7,530 £1,338  £11,062.33 

St Chads 
 

No applications submitted for approval in 
March 2015 

      

  
Total 

  
£13,488.46 

 
£0 

 
£6,668 

 
£276.16  

 
£7,096.62 

 
Total 

 
 

  
£101,754.70 

 
£2,740 

 
£56,124.64 

 
£2,337.30 

 
£45,227.36 

 


	COMMUNITY CHEST 2014/2015 WEST AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED - March 2015
	Project
	Total
	Total


